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INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITIONAL VALUES

Ingredients: potatoes, sunflower oil

Nutritional values per 100 g:

Allergens
Proteins
Calories
Number of kJ
Fat
Carbohydrates

PRODUCT INFORMATION

EAN-Code Foil
EAN-Code Box
Product code
Shelf life
Weight per piece

2,5 g
166 kcal
696 kJ
49¢
26,4 g

8710449944286
8710449944279
807162

24 months

Super Long 600 g - Fries - Aviko Balkans

FRIES
SUPER LONG 600 G

Very thin and very long fries

Long and thin fries, well-known from international fast-food
chains, and appreciated by the youngest consumers. Perfectly
crispy on the outside and soft and aromatic on the inside. Most

often used as a snack with the addition of salt, ketchup or

various dips.

PREPARING METHOD

Oven

220°C
15-20 min
LOGISTICS DATA
Boxes per pallet 54
Boxes per layer 9
Layers per pallet 6
Pallet height 184 cm
Volume per box 14
Package weight 600g
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