

# FRIES SUPER LONG 600 G

#### Very thin and very long fries

Long and thin fries, well-known from international fast-food chains, and appreciated by the youngest consumers. Perfectly crispy on the outside and soft and aromatic on the inside. Most often used as a snack with the addition of salt, ketchup or various dips.

## **INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITIONAL VALUES**

Ingredients: potatoes, sunflower oil

#### Nutritional values per 100 g:

Allergens	-
Proteins	2,5 g
Calories	166 kcal
Number of kJ	696 kJ
Fat	4,9 g
Carbohydrates	26,4 g

## PREPARING METHOD



Oven 220°C 15-20 min

## **PRODUCT INFORMATION**

EAN-Code Foil	8710449944286
EAN-Code Box	8710449944279
Product code	807162
Shelf life	24 months
Weight per piece	-

## LOGISTICS DATA

Boxes per pallet	54
Boxes per layer	9
Layers per pallet	6
Pallet height	184 cm
Volume per box	14
Package weight	600 g
Layers per pallet Pallet height Volume per box	14

